
Srl No PRN Student Name MarksSeat No

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Mark Entry List  March-2022

157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3129 B.A. (C.B.C.S)

Program Part :B.A.(CBCS) PART 1 SEM 2 Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  71281-PHYSICAL EDUCATION  II  DSC-B28-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2021046474  DANGE PRATIK UMESH  12927 1

2021046396  JAGADALE RAJVARDHAN SATISH  12928 2

2021046078  KARANDE VIJAY SANTOSH  12929 3

2021046034  MUJAWAR SHAHABAJ IQBAL  12930 4

2021046038  PATEL ARBAJ ISRAIL  12931 5

2021046090  YADAV ABHISHEKKUMAR GORAKHRAY  12932 6

2021045984 !JAGADALE SAKSHI DNYANDEO  12935 7

2021046033  SUTAR MAKARAND MAHADEV  12936 8

2021046469  WAGHMARE PRANAV SUNIL  12940 9

2021046221  SAWANT DIGAMBAR SAMPAT  12941 10

2021046010  SHERIGAR SHASHANK SANJAY  12942 11

2021046015  VISHWAKARMA SURAJ SANJAY  12943 12

2021046072  LOKARE KISHOR BHAUSO  12949 13

2021046029  SALUNKHE VIPUL KRISHNAT  12950 14

2021046438  LAGADE SHIVAM BALASAHEB  12954 15

2021045992  JAGADALE KARTIK KRUSHNAT  12956 16

2021046449  FARTADE ROHIDAS BALU  12957 17

2021046066  RANMALE SANKET NIVAS  12959 18

2021046482 !JADHAV ARPITA NARAYAN  12964 19

2021046009  YADAV AYUSH ARUN  12967 20

2021045982  JADHAV JAGANNATH RAJENDRA  12969 21

2021046005  PUKALE BALU POPAT  12977 22

2021046375  CHAVAN SAURABH SANDIP  12978 23

2021046434  KAMBLE AKASH PARMANAND  12981 24

2021045988  SUTAR DHARMATMA MALLAPPA  12982 25

2021046354  PATEL MEHUL ASHOK  12983 26

2021046080  KALE SURAJ SHASHIKANT  12984 27

2021070648  WAYDANDE ANIKET CHANDRAKANT  12985 28

2021046074  PISAL PAVAN ABASO  12986 29

2021070726  SALUNKHE LAKHAN SADASHIV  12987 30

2021046432  WAGHMARE SURAJ BHIKAJI  12995 31

2021046079  SURYAVANSHI SOHAM RAHUL  12999 32

2021046290  PAWAR VEDANTIKA ATUL  13001 33

2021046231  RANMALE AKASH BHIMRAO  13002 34

2021046478  GIRIGOSAVI AMIT ARJUN  13005 35

2021046160  UNUNE NANDINI NITIN  13006 36

2021045991 !JADHAV SONALI UTTAM  13011 37

2021046285  PAWAR ABHIJEET ANANDRAO  13012 38

2021046489  SADAKE SUYASH PRAKASH  13013 39

2021045996  SALUNKHE VAIBHAV SANTOSH  13014 40

2021046200  SHEWALE AMAR RAGHUNDH  13015 41

2021046004  BHINGARDEVE AMAR MANIK  13034 42
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Mark Entry List  March-2022

157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3129 B.A. (C.B.C.S)

Program Part :B.A.(CBCS) PART 1 SEM 2 Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  71281-PHYSICAL EDUCATION  II  DSC-B28-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2021045968  JAGADALE RAHUL CHANDRAKANT  13035 43

2021046130  LONDHE PRATHMESH BALU  13036 44

2021046103  THORAT  JIVAN ANIL  13037 45

2021064808  THORAT ABHISHEK SANJAY  13039 46

2021046363  CHIKALE SUMIT BALASO  13042 47

2021046192  YELVE ADITYA PRATAP  13043 48

2021069292  JAMADAR SAKIB VAJIR  13049 49

2021063220  DESAI  GANESH HANMANT  13053 50

2021046018  SALUNKHE SHRAVAN SANJAY  13054 51

2021046277  SANDE SOHEL JAMEER  13055 52

2021046003  WAGHMARE TUSHAR JAGANNATH  13056 53

2021046391 !SATPUTE HARSHALA SATISH  13074 54

2021046343  PADALKAR ATHARVA SANDIP  13075 55

2021046313  GURAV ANIKET BABASE  13078 56

2021046235  KAPSE VIJAY VASANT  13079 57

2021045965  JADHAV SHIVAM SURYAKANT  13084 58

2021046070  THORAT ANANDA SANJAY  13093 59

2021046041 !JADHAV  SUNITA JAGANNATH  13095 60

2021046503  JADHAV SANDESH AJESHKUMAR  13096 61

2021046272  MASKE PRATIK RAMESH  13097 62

2021046047  MOHITE SAURABH CHANDRAKANT  13098 63

2021046096  PAWAR SHIVAJI BABAN  13099 64

2021045990 !THORAT KSHITIJA DADASO  13102 65

2021046153  JADHAV  PRUTHVIRAJ DEVRAJ  13104 66

2021046116  MANE DEVRAJ NATHURAM  13105 67

2021045977 !CHAVAN ASHLESHA GANESH  13111 68

2021046281  SAKUNDE TUSHAR DHANANJAY  13112 69

2021046138  THORAT SHANKAR SUBHASH  13113 70
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
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157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3129 B.A. (C.B.C.S)

Program Part :B.A.(CBCS) PART 3 SEM 6 Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  75801-Physical Education-XII DSE-E166-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2019066965  JADHAV SUYOG SUNIL  42736 1

2019075875  KOLI ANIKET RAJENDRA  42737 2

2019002017  KATTAMANI LAYAPPA SHIRASAIL  42738 3
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Srl No PRN Student Name MarksSeat No

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Mark Entry List  March-2022

157 -Venutai Chavan College, KARAD

RegularProgram Name : 3129 B.A. (C.B.C.S)

Program Part :B.A.(CBCS) PART 2 SEM 4 Pattern :SEMESTER

Course :  73484-Physical Education-VI DSC-D56-Practical(25)

Student Sign.

2020018314 !KAMBLE GAURAVI MALAJI  29458 1

2020025995  BHANDARE SATYADIP SATISH  29460 2

2020014291  VISAPURE ABHISHEK BAJRANG  29466 3

2020004508  PAWAR ROSHAN BALASO  29468 4

2020014347  PAWAR RAJENDRA HIMMAT  29469 5

2020018339  VEDPATHAK GANESH GORAKHNATH  29471 6

2020014301  DESHMUKH OMKAR ANKUSH  29482 7

2020002992  RATHOD SOMNATH REVANSIDDH  29487 8

2020014311  JADHAV AJAY CHANDRAKANT  29490 9

2020025973  KANASE GAURAV SHAHAJI  29498 10

2019001949  MORE ROHIT RAMESH  29511 11

2020060210  DINDE NARENDRA ANIL  29530 12

2020055393  KORADE PRATHAMESH SATISH  29546 13

2020014282  MOHITE SUSHANT SAMBHAJI  29547 14

2020014330  DUBAL PRASAD BALASO  29551 15

2020018370  KASHID PRATHMESH ARUN  29552 16

2020018366  BHAGYAWANT AVISHKAR PANDHARINATH  29559 17

2020014281  BHAGYAWANT PRATIK NAVNATH  29560 18

2020026168  JADHAV  SANKET  HARI  29561 19

2020018334  SAPKAL BHARAT LAXMAN  29562 20

2020014324 !YADAV SAKSHI GANESH  29563 21

2020026177  YAMGAR AMOL HOUSERAO  51538 22

2020014345 !KEDARJI SAKSHI SUBHASH  51809 23

2020014279  CHAVAN MAYUR AVINASH  51947 24
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